
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0463 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:6/9/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/14/2022 6/14/2022

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of a Non-Exclusive Agreement with Asphalt Patch Enterprises, Inc, Austin
Aphalt, Inc., and Reynolds Asphalt and Construction Co. for Asphalt Hot and Cold Lay in a Total
Annual Amount Up to $2,957,576.00.00 for the Aviation and Transportation and Public Works
Departments and Authorize Four One-Year Renewal Options for the Same Annual Amount

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0463

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/14/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

